
TRADITIONAL

PRICELIST

DIGITAL

HYBRID

12" x 12" Traditional Page

12" x 12" Digital Page

12" x 12" Hybrid Page

8" x 8" Traditional Page

Digital

Traditional

Hybrid

8" x 8" Digital Page

8" x 8" Hybrid Page

8.5" x 11" Traditional Page

8.5" x 11" Digital Page

8.5" x 11" Hybrid Page $9.00

$5.00

$6.50

TBD

$1.00/page

$10.00

$6.00

$7.50

$12.00

$8.00

$9.00

Acid-Free Page Protectors (Optional)

*Cost of Book: Different vendor options/costs
will be provided at initial consultation

541-499-6946

Phone
myartandsoulcafe@gmail.com
marilyn@artnsoulcafe.com

CONTACT US TODAY FOR
YOUR FREE CONSULTATION

Professional
Scrapbook Services

Art and Soul Cafe

Hands on printed photos, paper, journaling, and
embellishments organized in an album.

All elements are digitally produced. Purchase
includes PSD (Photoshop) files and choice of PNG or
JPG files. Organized in a hardcover book.*

Combines traditional "physical" with digital
elements or visa versa.*

*Finished product (album or book) determined at consultation

Email


