

Professional Scrapbook Services **PRICELIST**

TRADITIONAL

Hands on printed photos, paper, journaling, and embellishments organized in an album.

12" x 12" Traditional Page	\$9.00
8" x 8" Traditional Page	\$7.50
8.5" x 11" Traditional Page	\$6.50
Acid-Free Page Protectors (Optional)	\$1.00/page

DIGITAL

All elements are digitally produced. Purchase includes PSD (Photoshop) files and choice of PNG or JPG files. Organized in a hardcover book.*

12" x 12" Digital Page	\$8.00
8" x 8" Digital Page	\$6.00
8.5" x 11" Digital Page	\$5.00
*Cost of Book: Different vendor options/costs	TBD
will be provided at initial consultation	

HYBRID

Combines traditional "physical" with digital elements or visa versa.*

12" x 12" Hybrid Page	\$12.00
8" x 8" Hybrid Page	\$10.00
8.5" x 11" Hybrid Page	\$9.00

*Finished product (album or book) determined at consultation

Email Phone

myartandsoulcafe@gmail.com marilyn@artnsoulcafe.com



541-499-6946



